
Gloucester HESI Dates-PTA  

Date of Test 
60 days 

later Regular Deadline ($ 90 ) Late Deadline ($105) 
          
Monday 3/4/2024 5/3/2024 Monday, February 19, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 
Friday 3/22/2024 5/21/2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 
          
Wednesday 4/10/2024 6/9/2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
Thursday 4/25/2024 6/24/2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
        
Tuesday 5/7/2024 7/6/2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 
Wednesday 5/22/2024 7/21/2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
          
Tuesday 6/11/2024 8/10/2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 
Thursday 6/27/2024 8/26/2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 
        
Monday  7/8/2024 9/6/2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Wednesday, July 3, 2024 
Thursday 7/25/2024 9/23/2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 
          

Friday 9/6/2024 11/5/2024 Friday, August 23, 2024 
Thursday, September 5, 
2024 

Monday 9/23/2024 11/22/2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Friday, September 20, 2024 
          

Thursday 10/10/2024 12/9/2024 
Thursday, September 26, 
2024 

Wednesday, October 9, 
2024 

Monday 10/21/2024 12/20/2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024 
Wednesday 10/23/2024 12/22/2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
Monday 10/28/2024 12/27/2024 Monday, October 14, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024 

Wednesday 10/30/2024 12/29/2024 
Wednesday, October 16, 
2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 

          
        Friday, November 1, 2024 
FEES & DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.     

To register to take the HSRT exam please visit the Testing Center in the Student Services building 2nd floor 

room #1162. Hours are Mon, Tue, Thu, & Fri, 9am-5pm & Wed. 9am-7pm.   

 


